Project Summary: Mink Point S/D-Huron Drive and Ermine Drive

Narrative Description of Project:
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Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 08/05/2021 - 09/15/2021

Project improved 3,262 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 2,837 L.F. of roadside ditch and (1) catch basin. Jetted (2) crossline pipes, (36) driveway pipes, (1)

access pipe and 425 L.F. of channel pipe. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2022-502 / Mink Point Subdivison

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBIN / Catch basin - inspected

CPJ / Channel Pipe - Jetted

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

PA / Project Assit

RDBH / Roadside ditch - bushhogged
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
UTLOC / Utility locates

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
2.00
12.00
16.00
64.00
108.00
40.00
32.00
24.00
148.00
6.00
452.00

Labor Equipment Material
Cost Cost Cost
0.00 $62.34 $0.00
0.00 $279.79 $115.55
0.00 $522.55 $306.56
0.00 $2,090.19 $1,226.24
0.00 $3,399.73 $2,058.48
0.00 $994.72 $168.64
0.00 $907.54 $184.93
0.00 $542.35 $142.15
0.00 $4,255.21 $779.20
0.00 $161.40 $17.28
0.00 $13,215.82 $4,999.03

During

Contractor Indirect
Cost Labor

$0.00 $38.48
$71.16 $0.00
$86.92 $322.56

$239.12 $1,290.24
$410.39 $2,098.48

$1,160.98 $79.24

$53.50 $166.56

$29.54 $213.76

$264.34 $1,844.36

$14.76 $110.22

$2,330.71 $6,163.90
After

Total
Cost
$100.82
$466.50
$1,238.59
$4,845.79
$7,967.08
$2,403.58
$1,312.52
$927.80
$7,143.11
$303.66
$26,709.45
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